—_

© © N o A W N

W W DD NN NN DD A Ea A A A @A @A @A @A
= 0 © ® N v KON =200 ® NN R ® RSO

Position

Police Chief
Police Captain
Police Sergeant
Police Captain
Police Lieutenant
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Lieutenant
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Sergeant
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Dispatch/Records Supervisor
Police Officer

Police Officer

Other Positions Held City

Cathedral City
Cathedral City
Cathedral City
Cathedral City
Cathedral City
Cathedral City
Cathedral City
Cathedral City
Cathedral City
Cathedral City
Cathedral City
Cathedral City
Cathedral City
Cathedral City
Cathedral City
Cathedral City
Cathedral City
Cathedral City
Cathedral City
Cathedral City
Cathedral City
Cathedral City
Cathedral City
Cathedral City
Cathedral City
Cathedral City
Cathedral City
Cathedral City
Cathedral City
Cathedral City
Cathedral City

Department
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police

Police

Total Wages

$276,190
$189,283
$188,368
$182,133
$178,196
$177,696
$175,155
$174,644
$168,151
$160,892
$155,199
$136,323
$132,213
$129,334
$127,691
$126,435
$126,303
$122,390
$119,643
$117,695
$117,228
$114,510
$114,476
$113,733
$113,067
$111,831
$110,503
$106,481
$106,420
$106,324
$104,781



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.

41.
42.
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.

52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer
Management Analyst
Public Safety Dispatcher Il
Police Officer

Police Officer

Administrative Office Coordinator-
Police

Police Officer

Dispatch/Records Supervisor
Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Public Safety Dispatcher I

Public Safety Dispatcher I

Public Safety Dispatcher I
Property & Evidence Technician Il

Civilian Administrative Training
Officer

Public Safety Dispatcher Il
Police Officer

Public Safety Dispatcher Il
Public Safety Dispatcher Il
Public Safety Dispatcher Il
Office Assistant Il

Public Safety Dispatcher Il
Public Safety Dispatcher Il
Police Officer

Code Compliance Officer Il

Cathedral City
Cathedral City
Cathedral City
Cathedral City
Cathedral City
Cathedral City
Cathedral City
Cathedral City
Cathedral City

Cathedral City
Cathedral City
Cathedral City
Cathedral City
Cathedral City
Cathedral City
Cathedral City
Cathedral City
Cathedral City
Cathedral City
Cathedral City

Cathedral City
Cathedral City
Cathedral City
Cathedral City
Cathedral City
Cathedral City
Cathedral City
Cathedral City
Cathedral City
Cathedral City

Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police

Police

Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police

Police

Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police

Police

$104,612
$102,799
$100,911
$98,785
$98,564
$94,786
$93,198
$90,572
$89,899

$89,810
$87,861
$87,760
$86,758
$84,848
$84,573
$83,203
$82,926
$82,658
$82,400
$79,356

$79,268
$75,723
$75,721
$74,840
$73,787
$72,465
$69,856
$68,235
$67,730
$65,301



62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.

Office Assistant Il

Police Officer

Dispatch/Records Supervisor

Public Safety Dispatcher Il
Police Officer

Office Assistant Il

Code Compliance Officer |
Administrative Assistant
Code Compliance Officer |
Police Officer

Police Service Assistant
Police Officer

Police Officer
Background Investigator
Background Investigator
Public Safety Dispatcher I
Background Investigator
Public Safety Dispatcher I
Police Officer

Office Assistant Il
Crossing Guard

Crossing Guard

Crossing Guard

Crossing Guard

Crossing Guard

Public Safety Dispatcher
Public Safety Dispatcher Il
Crossing Guard

Crossing Guard

Crossing Guard

Police Officer

Cathedral City
Cathedral City
Cathedral City
Cathedral City
Cathedral City
Cathedral City
Cathedral City
Cathedral City
Cathedral City
Cathedral City
Cathedral City
Cathedral City
Cathedral City
Cathedral City
Cathedral City
Cathedral City
Cathedral City
Cathedral City
Cathedral City
Cathedral City
Cathedral City
Cathedral City
Cathedral City
Cathedral City
Cathedral City
Cathedral City
Cathedral City
Cathedral City
Cathedral City
Cathedral City
Cathedral City

Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police

Police

$64,484
$64,360
$64,312
$63,521
$62,348
$60,581
$60,113
$58,514
$56,122
$53,286
$46,413
$30,256
$29,395
$21,477
$21,267
$19,550
$19,012
$14,635
$14,204
$8,950
$3,528
$3,312
$2,764
$2,468
$2,453
$870
$822
$691
$307
$241
$90



