	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Police Chief		Cathedral City	Police	\$276,190
2.	Police Captain		Cathedral City	Police	\$189,283
3.	Police Sergeant		Cathedral City	Police	\$188,368
4.	Police Captain		Cathedral City	Police	\$182,133
5.	Police Lieutenant		Cathedral City	Police	\$178,196
6.	Police Sergeant		Cathedral City	Police	\$177,696
7.	Police Sergeant		Cathedral City	Police	\$175,155
8.	Police Sergeant		Cathedral City	Police	\$174,644
9.	Police Sergeant		Cathedral City	Police	\$168,151
10.	Police Sergeant		Cathedral City	Police	\$160,892
11.	Police Lieutenant		Cathedral City	Police	\$155,199
12.	Police Sergeant		Cathedral City	Police	\$136,323
13.	Police Sergeant		Cathedral City	Police	\$132,213
14.	Police Officer		Cathedral City	Police	\$129,334
15.	Police Officer		Cathedral City	Police	\$127,691
16.	Police Officer		Cathedral City	Police	\$126,435
17.	Police Officer		Cathedral City	Police	\$126,303
18.	Police Officer		Cathedral City	Police	\$122,390
19.	Police Officer		Cathedral City	Police	\$119,643
20.	Police Officer		Cathedral City	Police	\$117,695
21.	Police Officer		Cathedral City	Police	\$117,228
22.	Police Officer		Cathedral City	Police	\$114,510
23.	Police Officer		Cathedral City	Police	\$114,476
24.	Police Officer		Cathedral City	Police	\$113,733
25.	Police Sergeant		Cathedral City	Police	\$113,067
26.	Police Officer		Cathedral City	Police	\$111,831
27.	Police Officer		Cathedral City	Police	\$110,503
28.	Police Officer		Cathedral City	Police	\$106,481
29.	Dispatch/Records Supervisor		Cathedral City	Police	\$106,420
30.	Police Officer		Cathedral City	Police	\$106,324
31.	Police Officer		Cathedral City	Police	\$104,781

32.	Police Officer	Cathedral City	Police	\$104,612
33.	Police Officer	Cathedral City	Police	\$102,799
34.	Police Officer	Cathedral City	Police	\$100,911
35.	Police Officer	Cathedral City	Police	\$98,785
36.	Management Analyst	Cathedral City	Police	\$98,564
37.	Public Safety Dispatcher II	Cathedral City	Police	\$94,786
38.	Police Officer	Cathedral City	Police	\$93,198
39.	Police Officer	Cathedral City	Police	\$90,572
40.	Administrative Office Coordinator- Police	Cathedral City	Police	\$89,899
41.	Police Officer	Cathedral City	Police	\$89,810
42.	Dispatch/Records Supervisor	Cathedral City	Police	\$87,861
43.	Police Officer	Cathedral City	Police	\$87,760
44.	Police Officer	Cathedral City	Police	\$86,758
45.	Police Officer	Cathedral City	Police	\$84,848
46.	Police Officer	Cathedral City	Police	\$84,573
47.	Public Safety Dispatcher II	Cathedral City	Police	\$83,203
48.	Public Safety Dispatcher II	Cathedral City	Police	\$82,926
49.	Public Safety Dispatcher II	Cathedral City	Police	\$82,658
50.	Property & Evidence Technician II	Cathedral City	Police	\$82,400
51.	Civilian Administrative Training Officer	Cathedral City	Police	\$79,356
52.	Public Safety Dispatcher II	Cathedral City	Police	\$79,268
53.	Police Officer	Cathedral City	Police	\$75,723
54.	Public Safety Dispatcher II	Cathedral City	Police	\$75,721
55.	Public Safety Dispatcher II	Cathedral City	Police	\$74,840
56.	Public Safety Dispatcher II	Cathedral City	Police	\$73,787
57.	Office Assistant II	Cathedral City	Police	\$72,465
58.	Public Safety Dispatcher II	Cathedral City	Police	\$69,856
59.	Public Safety Dispatcher II	Cathedral City	Police	\$68,235
60.	Police Officer	Cathedral City	Police	\$67,730
61.	Code Compliance Officer II	Cathedral City	Police	\$65,301

62.	Office Assistant II	Cathedral City	Police	\$64,484
63.	Police Officer	Cathedral City	Police	\$64,360
54.	Dispatch/Records Supervisor	Cathedral City	Police	\$64,312
65.	Public Safety Dispatcher II	Cathedral City	Police	\$63,521
66.	Police Officer	Cathedral City	Police	\$62,348
67.	Office Assistant II	Cathedral City	Police	\$60,581
68.	Code Compliance Officer I	Cathedral City	Police	\$60,113
69.	Administrative Assistant	Cathedral City	Police	\$58,514
70.	Code Compliance Officer I	Cathedral City	Police	\$56,122
71.	Police Officer	Cathedral City	Police	\$53,286
72.	Police Service Assistant	Cathedral City	Police	\$46,413
73.	Police Officer	Cathedral City	Police	\$30,256
74.	Police Officer	Cathedral City	Police	\$29,395
75.	Background Investigator	Cathedral City	Police	\$21,477
76.	Background Investigator	Cathedral City	Police	\$21,267
77.	Public Safety Dispatcher II	Cathedral City	Police	\$19,550
78.	Background Investigator	Cathedral City	Police	\$19,012
79.	Public Safety Dispatcher II	Cathedral City	Police	\$14,635
30.	Police Officer	Cathedral City	Police	\$14,204
81.	Office Assistant II	Cathedral City	Police	\$8,950
82.	Crossing Guard	Cathedral City	Police	\$3,528
83.	Crossing Guard	Cathedral City	Police	\$3,312
34.	Crossing Guard	Cathedral City	Police	\$2,764
85.	Crossing Guard	Cathedral City	Police	\$2,468
36.	Crossing Guard	Cathedral City	Police	\$2,453
37.	Public Safety Dispatcher	Cathedral City	Police	\$870
38.	Public Safety Dispatcher II	Cathedral City	Police	\$822
39.	Crossing Guard	Cathedral City	Police	\$691
90.	Crossing Guard	Cathedral City	Police	\$307
91.	Crossing Guard	Cathedral City	Police	\$241
92.	Police Officer	Cathedral City	Police	\$90